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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

06
07
08
09
29

31
32

157
158

160
161
167
317
334

402
413
414
422

436
437
500
519
535

611
612
613
640

645
646
676
729
738

739
779
793
794

799
809
813
823
840

841
844

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

247
381

1359
1964
742

615
199
251
588

984
2755
219
666

1128

480
1508
411
241

671
607

1306
510

1526

495
322
250

1038

857
555
292
260
291

324
1278
415
192

413
424
578

2972
1717

946
2514

Skeins

0.2
0.2
0.6
0.9
0.4

0.3
0.1
0.2
0.3

0.5
1.2
0.1
0.3
0.5

0.3
0.7
0.2
0.2

0.3
0.3
0.6
0.3
0.7

0.3
0.2
0.2
0.5

0.4
0.3
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.6
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.2
0.3
1.3
0.8

0.4
1.1
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44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

924
926
930
931
932

934
977

3021
3022

3032
3064
3325
3750
3755

3761
3768
3772
3776

3787
3790
3799
3807
3827

3828
3839
3854
3856

3859
3860
3861
3862
3863

3864

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton

Stitches

621
731

2289
2146
541

419
229
658
596

886
662
731
505
472

228
2476
349
199

1607
1472
5779
283

1245

395
397
456
399

232
805
516
395

1392

638

Skeins

0.3
0.4
1.0
0.9
0.3

0.2
0.1
0.3
0.3

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.2

0.1
1.1
0.2
0.1

0.7
0.7
2.5
0.2
0.6

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.1
0.4
0.3
0.2
0.6

0.3


